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01/09/2565 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10268571 120.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 177,860.00
02/09/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 7,920.00
02/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,930.00
02/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 1,045.00
02/09/2565 BCDI4 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00
02/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,000,00
02/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00
02/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 6,250.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 6,250.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 2,160.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 4,000.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 25,000.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 7,920.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 6,930.00
02/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 1,045.00
05/09/2565 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 2,050.00
05/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 3,772.82
05/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 3,772.82
05/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 2,050.00
06/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,400.00
06/09/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 507.71
06/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 8,400.00
07/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 229,200.00
07/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 229,200.00
08/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 145,200.00
08/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 145,200.00
08/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
08/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 4,000.00
08/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 145,200.00
08/09/2565 BPDWT Samut Prakan M 145,200.00
09/09/2565 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10268572 507.71
12/09/2565 BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 21,000.00
PAGE DR. = 17 769,615.53 CR.= 16
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51813 Masie Hineauga iy AuYde
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,720.00 23,720.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,600.00 30,320.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 145,200.00 175,520.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 145,200.00 320,720.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,100.00 347,820.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 145,200.00 493,020.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,514.00 499,534.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,032.00 500,566.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 27,100.00 473,466.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 2,720.00 470,746.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 1,032.00 469,714.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 6,600.00 463,114.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 6,514.00 456,600.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,424.00 460,024.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 145,200.00 314,824.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 145,200.00 169,624.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 169,924.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 21,000.00 148,924.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 3,424.00 145,500.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 300.00 145,200.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 5,280.00 150,480.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 152,780.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 155,080.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,610.00 160,690.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 5,280.00 155,410.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 2,300.00 153,110.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 2,300.00 150,810.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 5,610.00 145,200.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,483.00 161,683.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 366,510.00 528,193.00
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682 8,535.00 536,728.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 537,508.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 145,200.00 392,308.00
BPDWT Samut Prakan M 347,172.00 45,136.00
DR.= 16 866,952.00 CR.= 18 891,088.00
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TEMI GERN ]
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
PADWP 9294-10900022711101461
PBDWP 94952-099400027993 1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCDI14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
BPDWT Samut Prakan M
C/F voaun 1
DR. = 12 88,726.00
DR.= 45 1,725,293.53

wathke Lot 3
¢ panidafsnaarzauigalaisinlumssni

NUINAY
780.00
8,535.00

32,966.00

CR.
CR.

2,855.00
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7,680.00
6,930.00
7,920.00

500.00

7,880.00

7,680.00

7,480.00

2,120.00

3,080.00

7,920.00

6,930.00
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